
 

NIR
C

 
 
 
             
             
             
BSE Ltd
Corpora
Phiroze
Dalal St
Mumba
             
 

 
Dear Sir
 
Ref.:  R
Sub.: 

31
 
We her
Decemb
& Mara
herewit
 
Yours fa
For Nir

Amey B
Compan
Complia
 
 
Encl. : A
 
 

Regd. Offic

RAV 
Corporate Of

Tel.:(91-22

                    
                    
                    
d. 
ate Relation

e Jeejeebhoy
treet, 
ai – 400 001 
                    
  

r, 

Regulation 
Publication
1st Decemb

reby inform
ber, 2021 ha
athi daily n
th for your r

aithfully, 
rav Commer

Borkar 
ny Secretary
ance Officer

A/A 

ce : W-50 MID

COM
ffice: B-1, Tu
2) 40457100

                    
                    
                    

nship Depar
y Towers, 

                    
    

33 & all ot
n of Unau

ber, 2021  

m that the U
as been pub
newspaper 
record. 

rcials Ltd. 

 

y &  
r  

DC Industrial
 Tel.:

MME
ulsi Vihar, D
 Fax: (91-22

CIN: L519

                   
 
                   

tment 

                   

Compan

ther applica
udited Fin

Unaudited F
blished in th
“Navshakti

 Area, Taloja 
 (91-22) 2494

RCIA
Dr. A.B.Road
2) 24936888 

 
900MH1985P

                   

          

                    

ny Code No

able Regula
nancial Re

Financial R
he English d
i” both date

 

– 410 208, D
4 9538 

ALS L
d, Worli Nak
Email: nirav

PLC036668

                   

                   

o. 512425 

ation of SE
esults for 

Results for 
daily newsp
ed 15.02.20

ist. Raigad (M

LIMI
ka, Mumbai-4
v@associated

         Februa

        

EBI (LODR
the 3rd q

the 3rd qua
paper “The F
022 of whi

Maharashtra) 

ITED
400018, Indi
dgroup.com 

ary 15, 2022 

  

R) Regulatio
quarter en

arter ended 
Free Press J
ich copies a

D 
ia 

 

on, 2015 
nded on    

on 31st 
Journal” 
attached 

                 



II-5THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | TUESDAY | FEBRUARY  15, 2022

 

  

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
Asset Recovery Management Branch

MAKER TOWERS - E WING, FIFTH FLOOR, 
CUFFE PARADE, MUMBAI-400 005

Phone No. 22174175/176/180/111/109, Email : iob1998@iob.in

Corrigendum
This is with reference to the E-Auction advertisement published in the
Free Press Journal dated 11/02/2022 on Page No. II-11 issued by
Indian Overseas Bank; Please read details at Sr. No. 9 as Under:
Account Name : Rhino International Pvt. Ltd.
Details of the property : Flat No. 13 & 14, 1st floor, Sawan Plaza Co-
op housing society ltd. (Soc. Regd No. NBOM/CIDCO/HSG/
(OH)/2696/JTR/2007-08), near Sheetal Dairy and Axis Bank ATM, Plot
No. 138A, Sector-19, near Sheetal Dairy and Axis bank ATM,
Koparkhairane, Navi Mumbai-400 709.
Reserve Price : Rs. 140.00 Lacs
EMD : Rs. 14.00 lack
Bid Increase Amount : Rs. 0.50 Lacs
� All other Details remain unchanged

Authorised Officer
IOB

IOB



8 ‘w§~B©, ‘§Jidma, 15 ’o$~«wdmar 2022

 

{‘am-^mBªXa ‘hmZJanm{bH$m
ñd. B§{Xam Jm§Yr ̂ dZ,  N>ÌnVr {edmOr ‘hmamO ‘mJ©, 

^mBªXa (npíM‘), Vm. {O. R>mUo-401 101
XÿaÜdZr: 28192828

Om.H«$.‘Znm/no A±S> nmH©$$/121/2021-22  {XZm§H$: 14/02/2022

// {ÛVr¶ ‘wXVdmT> {Z{dXm gyMZm //
{‘am-^mBªXa ‘hmZJanm{bH$m ehamÀ¶m H$m¶©joÌmVrb {d{dY 12 {R>H$mUr no
A±S> nmH©$ ñdê$nm‘Ü¶o (dmhZVi) XþMmH$s d MmaMmH$s dmhZm§H$[aVm R>oH$m
nÜXVrZo Mmb{dÊ¶m~m~V àW‘ ‘wXVdmT> {Z{dXm ànÌmV Om.H«$. ‘Znm/no A±S>
nmH©$/113/2021-22 {X. 27/01/2022 Zwgma à{gÜX H$aÊ¶mV Ambr
AgyZ Tender ID-2022_MBMC_753760_1 Zwgma {Z{dXm ‘mJ{dÊ¶mV
Amë¶m AmhoV.
na§Vw gXa {Z{dXoV EH$ {Z{dXm àmá Pmbr Agë¶mZo gXa {Z{dXog {X.
28/02/2022 n¶ªV Xþnmar 1.00 dmOon¶ªV {ÛVr¶ ‘wXVdmT> XoÊ¶mV ¶oV
Amho. gXaÀ¶m {Z{dXm {X. 02/03/2022 amoOr {Z{dXmYmaH$m§À¶m gj‘
AWdm Ë¶m§À¶m à{V{ZYr g‘j CKS>Ê¶mV ¶oVrb.
gXa ~m~ {‘am ̂ mBªXa ‘hmZJanm{bHo$À¶m https://mahatenders.gov.in ¶m
g§Ho$VñWimda CnbãY Amho.
‘hmamï´> {dYr godm àm{YH$aU ‘w§~B© ‘m’©$V g§nyU© ‘hmamï´> amÁ¶mV {X.
12/03/2022 amoOr amï´>r¶ bmoH$AXmbVrMo {ZdmoOZ Ho$bo Amho.
Om.H«$.‘Znm/OZg§nH©$/518/2021-22 ghr/-
{X. 14/02/2022 (A{OV ‘wR>o)
{R>H$mU: ̂ mBªXa Cn-Am¶wº$ (no A±S> nmH©$)
{XZm§H$: 14/02/2022 {‘am ̂ mBªXa ‘hmZJanm{bH$m


	NCL UFR PUBLICATION
	NCL Letter
	NIRAV FPJ

	NIRAV NS

